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Հ/Հ Անվանումը և նկարագիրը 

1. OptiPlex 3020 Micro  

 
Components 
1 OptiPlex 3020M Micro BTX Base 
1 Optiplex 3020M Chassis 
1 TPM Enabled 
1 Intel Core I34160T 
(Dual Core 3.1GHz 3MB w/HD4400 Graphics) 
1 4GB (1x4GB) 1600MHz DDR3 Memory 
1 500GB 2.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard Drive 
1 PowerDVD Software not included 
1 EU power cord 
1 PDU 65W 
1 Dell OptiPlex 3020M Regulatory label 
1 No Wireless Included 
1 No Stand included 
1 Dell mouse USB MS111 
1 Keyboard : Russian (QWERTY) Dell KB212B 
QuietKey USB Keyboard Black 
1 Dell Applications for Windows 7 
1 Fixed Hardware ConfigurationSoftware 
1 Windows 7 Professional (32Bit) English 
1 Windows 7 Professional (32Bit) Resource DVD 
1 Microsoft Office 2013 Trial 
1 Dell Backup And Recovery Basic 
1 McAfee Security Center, 30-days Trial 
1 Dell Data Protection System Tools 
1 HUB USB (7 ports) 
Dell 17 Monitor | E1715S 43cm(17`) 
Black EUR 

2. 
 

Latitude E55501  
 
Motherboard Intel Core i35010U 
Graphic card  Intel HD Graphics 5500 
1 5th Generation Intel Core i35010U 
(Dual Core, 2.1GHz, 3M cache) 
1 39.6cm (15.6`) FHD (1920x1080) NonTouch 
AntiGlare 
LCD 
1 Smart Card Reader (Dual Pointing) Palmrest 
1 NonTouch 
FHD LCD Back Cover with Camera and WWAN antenna 
1 4GB (1x4GB) 1600MHz DDR3L Memory 
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1 500GB 2.5inch Serial ATA (7,200 Rpm) Hard Drive 
1 European powercord 
1 Basic battery 62Wh 
1 No RFID Label for Palmrest 
1 65W AC Adapter, 3pin 
1 Intel Dual Band WirelessAC 
7265AC 802.11ac/a/b/g/n 2x2 + Bluetooth 4.0 LE Half Mini Card 
1 Intel Dual Band Wireless 7265 Driver 
1 7MM Hard Drive Bracket 
1 Internal Russian Qwerty Backlit Keyboard 
1 Waves Maxx Audio Royalty 
1 Additional Software 
Software 
1 Windows 7 Professional (32 bit) English 
1 MUI Windows 7 Professional (32Bit OS) Resource DVD 
1 Microsoft® Office 2013 Trial 
1 Dell Backup And Recovery Basic 
1 Adobe Reader 11 
1 Dell Data Protection | Security Tools Digital Delivery/NB 
1 MY DELL 
1 McAfee Security Center, 30-days Trial 
1 IntelManagement Engine Components Installer 
Service 
1 Asset Service System 
& Shipbox Label (Model, Svc Tag, Order Information, Basic Config 
Details) 
1 HUB USB (7 ports) 
Laptop Bag 

3. 
 

Fingerprint scanner: ARH AFS510 
 
Mechanical Data: 
Size: 154 x 141 x 157 mm 
Platen size: 91 x 78mm 
Effective scanning size: 84 x 77mm 
Case: 100% protective metal case 
Operating temperature:+5°C to +40°C 
Weight : 2.98 kg 
Optical Specifications: 
Image resolution: 500 dpi 
Image colour: grayscale 
Other Specifications: 
Scanning 10 fingerprints 
Intelligent indicator system 
Interface: USB 2.0 
Kensington security slot 
Image format and quality: 
FBI Standard IAFIS IQS Appendix 7 
ANSI/NIST-ITL-1-2007 
ANSI/NIST-ITL-1-2000 
ISO/IEC FCD 19794-4 
WSQ compression 

4a. OCR RFID and Smart Card reader: ARH PRMc123RSU 

4b. Identive SDI 011 Dual Interface Reader 

5. Photo camera: Canon EOS 1100D / 1200D 
Lens: Canon EF-S 18-55mm f/3.5-5.6 IS II 

6. Photo camera stand for biometric face photo: ELFO SKT03 
 
Photo camera stand SKT03 ready to use Canon EOS 1100D/1200D with lens, 
Power cord, 
USB cable, 
White backdrop with backdrop stand ready to mount on the slink min. 100x140cm. 

7. Signature pad: WACOM STU-300/430 

8. Smart Card Reader: Identive SCR3310 

9. License Neurotechnology VeriFinger 

10. License Cognitec FaceVACS 

11. Passport Printer DILETTA passport printer i700 
Dimensions 
Width x Depth x Height: 550 x 510 x 190 mm or less 
Weight: approx. approx. 16 kg 
Printer Driver 
Windows 7 (32 & 64-Bit Versions) 
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Windows 2000, 2003, XP and Vista 
Linux: with generic PCL3 driver 
Interfaces 
Hi-Speed USB 2.0 port 
Printing Time (in continuous print mode) 1) 
Standard print mode (plain paper mode): 9-14 seconds or less 
High quality mode (plain paper mode): 9 - 26 seconds or less 
Resolutions 
Monochrome: up to 1200 x 1200 dpi 
Colour: up to 4800 x 1200 dpi 

12. Passport laminator DILETTA RL90 
Lamination 
TemperatureRange: 40 - 180 °C   (104 - 266 °F) 
LaminatingSpeed: 18 - 30 sec. per passport 
Heat up time (130°C): approx. 120 sec. 
Technology 
CPU: 16-Bit micro controller with 20 MHz 
Laminating Method: Heat roll, micro processor controlled 
Dimensions 
Width x Depth x Height: 360 x 240 x 220 mm³ 
Weight: approx. 16 kg 

13. OptiPlex 3020 MT  

Components 
1 OptiPlex 3020 Minitower BTX 
1 OptiPlex 3020 Minitower Chassis w/ up to 85 Percent Efficient PSU (Bronze V2) 
1 Intel Core i34160 
(3,6GHz, 3MB, graphic HD4400 Graphics) 
1 4GB (1x4GB) NonECC 
DDR3 1600MHz SDRAM Memory 
1 500GB 3.5inch Serial ATA (7.200 Rpm) Hard Drive 
1 Minitower Chassis Mainstream Heatsink (65watts) 
1 16X Half Height DVD+/RW 
Drive 
1 PowerDVD Software not included 
1 European Power Cord 
1 Chassis Intrusion Switch 
1 Intel Integrated Graphics,OptiPlex 
1 Internal Dell Business Audio Speaker 
1 No Bcom required 
1 Dell mouse USB MS111 
1 Keyboard : Russian (QWERTY) Dell KB212B 
QuietKey USB Keyboard Black 
1 Fixed Hardware Configuration 
Software 
1 Windows 7 Professional (32Bit) English 

1 Windows 7 Professional (32Bit) Resource DVD 
1 Microsoft Office 2013 Trial 
1 Dell Backup And Recovery Basic 
1 Dell Applications for Windows 7 
1 Przygotowanie dostawy cyfrowej 
1 Nie wybrano w tej konfiguracji 
1 McAfee Security Center, 30-days Trial 
1 Dell Data Protection System Tools 
 
Monitor P2214H 54.6 cm (21.5``) LED 
DP (1920x1080) 
Black EUR 
1 HUB USB (7 ports) 

14. PIN printer: OKI microline 5100fb - 24pin 
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